
Show N Tell Presenters 



COMPANY PRESENTER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Bridge Interactive Turan Tekin ttekin3@gmail.com  

Onboard Informatics Scott Petronis spetronis@onboardinformatics.com 

ShowingTime Michael Lane tdenk@showingtime.com  

Retsly Josh Lopour joshua@rets.ly 

Homes.com Rick Sherwood rick.sherwood@homes.com  

Zillow Group Charles Howell charlesw@zillow.com 

MLS TOUCH Gregg Paul charles.drouin@prospects.com 

Virtual Properties Jim Zellmer zellmer@virtualproperties.com  

Homesnap Guy Wolcott 
Gayle Weiswasser 

gweiswasser@homesnap.com 

10k CJ Ulicsni  gsax@10kresearch.com 



COMPANY PRESENTER EMAIL ADDRESS 

TLC Engine Krishna Malaya krishna@tlcengine.com 

Realhound Andrew Blount ablount@realhound.com 

HOODQ Peter Miller peter@hoodq.com 

Marketplace Homes Dustin Bosscher  
dustin.bosscher@marketplaceh

omes.com 

Yodata Dave Duran dave@yodata.io 

Realty APX Matt McAlpin matt@realtyapx.com 

MLSListings Ashish Antal aantal@mlslistings.com 

MLScharts Shawn Whitaker realtyisp@gmail.com  

ListingConnect Josh Levy josh@hillsoft.com 


